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00012  Dickinson Dr. Dr/ Newtown 06482

1200704559 12/14/2012 12/14/2012

T097 Not Applicable Active

JEWISS,  DANIEL E. 0837    KIELY,  THOMAS D. 0905    

CFS NO INCIDENT DATE TIME INCIDENT DATE TIME PRIMARY OFFICER BADGE NO INVESTIGATING OFFICER BADGE NO

INCIDENT ADDRESS APARTMENT NO TOWN CD TYPE OF EXCEPTIONAL CLEARANCE CASE STATUS
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Initial Report:
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Prosecutors Report:

Teletype:

Supplement:

Sketchmap:

Re-open:

Evidence:

Assist:

Other:

Closing:
Report #: 1200704559 - -1

                                   CONSENT FORM- Samuel Starks

ACTION TAKEN: On January 23, 2013, at approximately 1200 hours, I met with attorney Samuel Starks at his office located at 1100 Summer
Street, 1st floor,  Stamford, CT. Attorney Starks was appointed by probate court as the executor of Nancy Lanza's estate. Prior to our meeting I was
informed by Sgt. Pattberg that attorney Starks had numerous pieces of mail addressed to 36 Yogananda Street Sandy Hook, CT that he had
received from the post office. After speaking with attorney Starks I explained that it was possible individuals may have sent threatening, or
dangerous items in the mail based on the magnitude of this incident. I further explained that the best course of action was to have these items
opened and examined by members of the Connecticut State Police trained to deal with any possible threats. Attorney Starks agreed, and provided
me with a written consent to search said items. Attorney Starks then turned over numerous pieces of mail which I transported to Troop G in
Bridgeport where it was secured in the Major Crime office.    

Refer to attached Consent to Search And Examine Evidence form DPS -167-C for further details.

STATUS CODE  C=COMPLAINANT   V=VICTIM   A=ARRESTEE   J=JUVENILE  H=OTHER   M=MISSING   W=WITNESS   O=OFFENDER   D=DRIVER   S=SUSPECT   P=POLICE OFFICER  T=TOT
STATUS NAME SEX RACE D.O.B. TELEPHONE OP STATE & NO.ADDRESS
W Starks, Samuel J M (203) 348 - 0441W 1100 Summer St Stamford CT Bus CT  

NAMED OR IDENTIFIED THEREIN, AS INDICATED IN THE ATTACHED REPORT.  THAT THE REPORT IS AN ACCURATE STATEMENT OF THE INFORMATION SO RECEIVED BY ME.

THE UNDERSIGNED, AN INVESTIGATOR HAVING BEEN DULY SWORN  DEPOSES AND SAYS THAT: I AM THE WRITER OF THE ATTACHED POLICE REPORT PERTAININGTO THIS INCIDENT NUMBER.
THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED THEREIN WAS SECURED AS A RESULT OF (1)MY PERSONAL OBSERVATION AND KNOWLEDGE: OR (2)INFORMATION RELAYED TO ME BY OTHER MEMBERS
OF MY POLICE DEPARTMENT OR OF ANOTHER POLICE DEPARTMENT:OR (3)INFORMATION SECURED BY MYSELF OR ANOTHER MEMBER OF A POLICE DEPARTMENT FROM THE PERSON OR PERSONS

INVESTIGATOR SIGNATURE: INVESTIGATOR I.D.#: REPORT DATE:  SUPERVISOR SIGNATURE SUPERVISOR I.D.#:
01/24/2013 10:24 am0905    0130 
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00012  Dickenson Dr Newtown 06482

1200704559 12/14/2012 12/14/2012

T097 Not Applicable Active

MCGEEVER,  JOHN 0837    KIELY,  THOMAS D. 0905    

CFS NO INCIDENT DATE TIME INCIDENT DATE TIME PRIMARY OFFICER BADGE NO INVESTIGATING OFFICER BADGE NO

INCIDENT ADDRESS APARTMENT NO TOWN CD TYPE OF EXCEPTIONAL CLEARANCE CASE STATUS

Photos:

Report Type:

Attachments:
Initial Report:

Statements:

Prosecutors Report:

Teletype:

Supplement:

Sketchmap:

Re-open:

Evidence:

Assist:

Other:

Closing:
Report #: 1200704559 - 00017739

                            CONSENT FORM- Ryan Lanza

ACTION TAKEN: On January 17, 2013, at approximately 1600 hours, I spoke to attorney Michael English regarding mail addressed to 36
Yogananda Street Sandy Hook, CT. I had learned that attorney English was representing Ryan Lanza who is the executor of the property located at 
36 Yogananda Street Sandy Hook, CT. I explained to attorney English that we had numerous pieces of mail addressed to the Lanza residence that
were currently being held at the Newtown Police Department. I explained that it was possible individuals may have sent threatening, or dangerous
items in the mail based on the magnitude of this incident. I further explained that the best course of action was to have these items opened and
examined by members of the Connecticut State Police trained to deal with such items. Attorney English agreed, and I requested Ryan Lanza provide
a written consent to search said items. I then emailed attorney English at menglish@fdh.com a Consent to Search And Examine Evidence form DPS
-167-C which I had completed prior to sending. Attorney English advised me that he was meeting with Ryan Lanza later that evening and would
present the form to him. 

On January 18, 2013 attorney Michael English contacted me and advised me that his client Ryan Lanza signed the form as requested. He then
emailed me a copy of said form which I then printed and signed as a witness. 

Refer to attached Consent to Search And Examine Evidence form DPS -167-C for further details.  

NAMED OR IDENTIFIED THEREIN, AS INDICATED IN THE ATTACHED REPORT.  THAT THE REPORT IS AN ACCURATE STATEMENT OF THE INFORMATION SO RECEIVED BY ME.

THE UNDERSIGNED, AN INVESTIGATOR HAVING BEEN DULY SWORN  DEPOSES AND SAYS THAT: I AM THE WRITER OF THE ATTACHED POLICE REPORT PERTAININGTO THIS INCIDENT NUMBER.
THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED THEREIN WAS SECURED AS A RESULT OF (1)MY PERSONAL OBSERVATION AND KNOWLEDGE: OR (2)INFORMATION RELAYED TO ME BY OTHER MEMBERS
OF MY POLICE DEPARTMENT OR OF ANOTHER POLICE DEPARTMENT:OR (3)INFORMATION SECURED BY MYSELF OR ANOTHER MEMBER OF A POLICE DEPARTMENT FROM THE PERSON OR PERSONS

INVESTIGATOR SIGNATURE: INVESTIGATOR I.D.#: REPORT DATE:  SUPERVISOR SIGNATURE SUPERVISOR I.D.#:
01/22/2013 04:57 pm0905    0130 
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Page 1 of 1STATE OF CONNECTICUT, DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY-
 INVESTIGATION REPORT (DPS-302-E) (REVISED 2/3/06)

09:41

00012  Dickinson Dr/ Newtown 06482

1200704559 12/14/2012 12/14/2012

Not Applicable Active

JEWISS,  DANIEL E. 0336    RUPSIS,  STEVEN A. 1260    

CFS NO INCIDENT DATE TIME INCIDENT DATE TIME PRIMARY OFFICER BADGE NO INVESTIGATING OFFICER BADGE NO

INCIDENT ADDRESS APARTMENT NO TOWN CD TYPE OF EXCEPTIONAL CLEARANCE CASE STATUS

Photos:

Report Type:

Attachments:
Initial Report:

Statements:

Prosecutors Report:

Teletype:

Supplement:

Sketchmap:

Re-open:

Evidence:

Assist:

Other:

Closing:
Report #: 1200704559 - 00134187

ACTION TAKEN:

On Wednesday, 19 June 2013 at approximately 1210 hours, I removed the following exhibits 
from the WDMC Temporary Evidence room and transported them to Troop A:

Exhibits 606, 630 & 631.

Detective MUDRY and I turned the exhibits over to TFC MO, #998, at 
approximately 1340 hours.

NAMED OR IDENTIFIED THEREIN, AS INDICATED IN THE ATTACHED REPORT.  THAT THE REPORT IS AN ACCURATE STATEMENT OF THE INFORMATION SO RECEIVED BY ME.

THE UNDERSIGNED, AN INVESTIGATOR HAVING BEEN DULY SWORN  DEPOSES AND SAYS THAT: I AM THE WRITER OF THE ATTACHED POLICE REPORT PERTAININGTO THIS INCIDENT NUMBER.
THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED THEREIN WAS SECURED AS A RESULT OF (1)MY PERSONAL OBSERVATION AND KNOWLEDGE: OR (2)INFORMATION RELAYED TO ME BY OTHER MEMBERS
OF MY POLICE DEPARTMENT OR OF ANOTHER POLICE DEPARTMENT:OR (3)INFORMATION SECURED BY MYSELF OR ANOTHER MEMBER OF A POLICE DEPARTMENT FROM THE PERSON OR PERSONS

INVESTIGATOR SIGNATURE: INVESTIGATOR I.D.#: REPORT DATE:  SUPERVISOR SIGNATURE SUPERVISOR I.D.#:
06/19/2013 02:01 pm1260    0204

01915

00134187.pdf



01916

00139508.pdf



01917

00139508.pdf



01918

00139508.pdf



01919

00139508.pdf



01920

00248797.pdf



01921

00248797.pdf



01922

00248797.pdf



01923

00248797.pdf



01924

00253441.pdf



01925

00256278.pdf



01926

00256278.pdf



01927

00256278.pdf



01928

00256286.pdf



01929

00256286.pdf



01930

00256286.pdf



01931

00256286.pdf



      

                       
                  

                  
                  

           

 
                

                          
          

                             
 

  
                           

               

                           
                       

                      
                     

                   

               
 

                

             
   

              
                  

              
                   

                    
                  
              

                     
                  

                
             

 
                   

                          
            

                            

 
 

 
                          

                   
                           

                         
 

 
  

                          
                       

                       
                     

 
                    
                    

    
                  

                     

      
                              
                           
                            

                 

 
 

 
 

                        

        

 
 

 
  

 

      

           

     

   

     

 
  
  
 

 
                  

        

                   
          

      

 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 

01932

00256286.pdf



01933

00256286.pdf



01934

00256286.pdf



01935

00256286.pdf



                       
                  

                  
                  

  
 

 
   

  

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

           

                  
                          

          
                           

 

                           
              

                          
                       

                       
                     

                   

               
 

                

            

            
                  

             

                 
                    

                 
             

                     
                  

                
             

   
                         

             
                 

 
 
                          

 
                  

                        
                        

 
 

 
 

  
                           
                       

                      
                     

                    

                     
     

                   

                     

      
                              
                          
                            

                 

 
 
 
 
 
 

   
 
  
  
 

 

                        
        

          

            

          

                  
        

                   
          

 
      01936

00256286.pdf



01937

00256315.pdf



01938

00256315.pdf



01939

00256315.pdf



01940

00256315.pdf



08

01941

00256315.pdf



08

01942

00256315.pdf



01943

00257506.pdf



01944

00257506.pdf



01945

00258876.pdf



01946

00258876.pdf



01947

00258876.pdf



01948

00258876.pdf



01949

00258876.pdf



01950

00258876.pdf



01951

00258876.pdf



01952

00258895.pdf



01953

00258895.pdf



01954

00258895.pdf



01955

00258895.pdf


	--1--
	--1-
	--1
	00001340
	00001629
	00002286
	00002597
	00005383
	00005618
	00006527
	00007407
	00008126
	00008212
	00012844
	00017739
	00020026
	00024901
	00025095
	00025190
	00025314
	00025726
	00028218
	00028286
	00030828
	00034085
	00035719
	00037373
	00038564
	00040227
	00043870
	00043882
	00050472
	00051092
	00051144
	00051204
	00051552
	00051670
	00051741
	00054837
	00055705
	00056732
	00066891
	00066962
	00066976
	00066980
	00067551
	00075212
	00079321
	00080720
	00090584
	00095746
	00095769
	00095834
	00099370
	00100179
	00104025
	00105257
	00111216
	00111465
	00111512
	00111580
	00111604
	00132082
	00134187
	00139508
	00248797
	00253441
	00256278
	00256286
	00256315
	00257506
	00258876
	00258895



